Appendix 3

Window cleaning contract price per block 2023/24

Block

New contract
23/24 prices

Current contract
22/23 Actual costs

ANDREWES HOUSE
BEN JONSON HOUSE
BRANDON MEWS
BRETON HOUSE
BRYER COURT
BUNYAN COURT
CROMWELL TOWER
DEFOE HOUSE
FROBISHER CRESCENT
GILBERT HOUSE
JOHN TRUNDLE CT
LAMBERT JONES
LAUDERDALE TOWER
MOUNTJOY HOUSE
SEDDON
SHAKESPEARE TWR
SPEED HOUSE
THOMAS MORE HSE
THE POSTERN
WALLSIDE
WILLOUGHBY HOUSE

TOTAL

£16,842.96
£25,661.00
£6,838.20
£12,400.40
£6,241.96
£10,248.60
£10,196.40
£15,231.96
£11,118.60
£7,526.70
£17,176.00
£1,044.00
£10,290.03
£5,481.00
£6,504.12
£10,206.84
£9,750.96
£12,875.40
£1,044.00
£522.00
£12,663.00

£209,864.13

8,445.50
20,780.21
5,896.40
6,701.62
9,039.39
3,948.26
19,364.73
10,816.10
4,675.52
7,509.48
8,052.32
311.72
17,660.77
3,353.38
7,302.60
17,660.77
11,547.32
9,854.00
415.61
415.61
9,261.53

£183,012.84




