Appendix 3
Window cleaning contract price per block 2023/24

	New contract	Current contract
Block	23/24 prices	22/23 Actual costs
ANDREWES HOUSE	£16,842.96	8,445.50
BEN JONSON HOUSE	£25,661.00	20,780.21
BRANDON MEWS	£6,838.20	5,896.40
BRETON HOUSE	£12,400.40	6,701.62
BRYER COURT	£6,241.96	9,039.39
BUNYAN COURT	£10,248.60	3,948.26
CROMWELL TOWER	£10,196.40	19,364.73
DEFOE HOUSE	£15,231.96	10,816.10
FROBISHER CRESCENT	£11,118.60	4,675.52
GILBERT HOUSE	£7,526.70	7,509.48
JOHN TRUNDLE CT	£17,176.00	8,052.32
LAMBERT JONES	£1,044.00	311.72
LAUDERDALE TOWER	£10,290.03	17,660.77
MOUNTJOY HOUSE	£5,481.00	3,353.38
SEDDON	£6,504.12	7,302.60
SHAKESPEARE TWR	£10,206.84	17,660.77
SPEED HOUSE	£9,750.96	11,547.32
THOMAS MORE HSE	£12,875.40	9,854.00
THE POSTERN	£1,044.00	415.61
WALLSIDE	£522.00	415.61
WILLOUGHBY HOUSE	£12,663.00	9,261.53
TOTAL	£209,864.13	£183,012.84